Position

Water Quality Lab Manager

Senior Chemist

Water Quality Technician

Water Quality Field Supervisor

Chemist |

Water Quality Technician

Chemist Il

Lab Technician

Water Quality Sampling Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Total Wages

$153,092

$109,725

$105,307

$97,913

$94,881

$92,784

$90,330

$62,452

$520

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,840

$49,588

$44,840

$47,354

$33,849

$44,735

$33,511

$37,080

$0



