Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Quality Lab Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$153,092	\$38,840
Senior Chemist		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$109,725	\$49,588
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$105,307	\$44,840
Water Quality Field Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$97,913	\$47,354
Chemist I		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$94,881	\$33,849
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$92,784	\$44,735
Chemist II		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$90,330	\$33,511
Lab Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$62,452	\$37,080
Water Quality Sampling Intern		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$520	\$0